

>
ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6344 OF 2009

GAYATHRI WOMENS WELFARE ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOWRAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. B.M. Arun,Adv.

Mr. Jaikrithi S.J.Adv.

Mr. B.D. Vivek,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List civil appeal alongwith interlocutory application for final disposal in the first week of December, 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master