

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6344 OF 2009

GAYATHRI WOMENS WELFARE ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOWRAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 14.09.2009
and with office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Setty, Adv.
Mr. Kempe Gowda, Adv.
Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.M. Arun, Adv.
Mr. Balaji srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned Counsel for the parties.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master

Books used:

1. 2006(12) SCC 734
2. 2003 (7) SCC 350